
Street Cross streeSide Feet east of cross stree   Feet east of cross   Length (ft) Meter number
Hayes Laguna south 0 6 6 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 6 26 20 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 26 29 3 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 29 38 9 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 38 43 5 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 43 64 21 535
Hayes Laguna south 64 85 21 533
Hayes Laguna south 85 105 20 531
Hayes Laguna south 105 125 20 529
Hayes Laguna south 125 145 20 527
Hayes Laguna south 145 165 20 525
Hayes Laguna south 165 185 20 523
Hayes Laguna south 185 205 20 521
Hayes Laguna south 205 229 24 519
Hayes Laguna south 229 252 23 517
Hayes Laguna south 252 274 22 515
Hayes Laguna south 274 318 44 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 318 322 4 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 322 377 55 n/a
Hayes Laguna south 377 412 35 n/a
Hayes Laguna north 0 53 53 n/a
Hayes Laguna north 53 75 22 534
Hayes Laguna north 75 97 22 532
Hayes Laguna north 97 119 22 530
Hayes Laguna north 119 141 22 528
Hayes Laguna north 141 163 22 526
Hayes Laguna north 163 183 20 524
Hayes Laguna north 183 203 20 522
Hayes Laguna north 203 224 21 520
Hayes Laguna north 224 244 20 518
Hayes Laguna north 244 264 20 516
Hayes Laguna north 264 284 20 514
Hayes Laguna north 284 304 20 512
Hayes Laguna north 304 324 20 510
Hayes Laguna north 324 344 20 508
Hayes Laguna north 344 364 20 506
Hayes Laguna north 364 384 20 504
Hayes Laguna north 384 402 18 n/a
Hayes Laguna north 402 413 11 n/a
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 0 20 20 n/a
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 20 40 20 433
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 40 60 20 431
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 60 78 18 429
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 78 102 24 n/a
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 102 106 4 n/a
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 106 130 24 425



Hayes Octavia (ea  south 130 151 21 423
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 151 172 21 421
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 172 193 21 417
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 193 214 21 415
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 214 235 21 413
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 235 256 21 411
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 256 277 21 409
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 277 297 20 407
Hayes Octavia (ea  south 297 348 51 n/a
Hayes Octavia north 0 8 8 n/a
Hayes Octavia north 8 30 22 438
Hayes Octavia north 30 52 22 436
Hayes Octavia north 52 74 22 434
Hayes Octavia north 74 95 21 432
Hayes Octavia north 95 116 21 430
Hayes Octavia north 116 137 21 428
Hayes Octavia north 137 158 21 426
Hayes Octavia north 158 179 21 424
Hayes Octavia north 179 200 21 422
Hayes Octavia north 200 221 21 420
Hayes Octavia north 221 242 21 418
Hayes Octavia north 242 248 6 n/a
Hayes Octavia north 248 260 12 n/a
Hayes Octavia north 260 267 7 n/a
Hayes Octavia north 267 289 22 414
Hayes Octavia north 289 312 23 412
Hayes Octavia north 312 336 24 410
Hayes Octavia north 336 411 75 n/a
Hayes Gough south 0 18 18 n/a
Hayes Gough south 18 38 20 339
Hayes Gough south 38 60 22 337
Hayes Gough south 60 80 20 335
Hayes Gough south 80 100 20 333
Hayes Gough south 100 121 21 331
Hayes Gough south 121 141 20 329
Hayes Gough south 141 143 2 n/a
Hayes Gough south 143 163 20 n/a
Hayes Gough south 163 165 2 n/a
Hayes Gough south 165 187 22 323
Hayes Gough south 187 209 22 321
Hayes Gough south 209 231 22 319
Hayes Gough south 231 253 22 317
Hayes Gough south 253 275 22 315
Hayes Gough south 275 297 22 313
Hayes Gough south 297 319 22 311
Hayes Gough south 319 343 24 307
Hayes Gough south 343 366 23 305



Hayes Gough south 366 386 20 303
Hayes Gough south 386 413 27 n/a
Hayes Gough north 0 21 21 n/a
Hayes Gough north 21 40 19 348
Hayes Gough north 40 60 20 346
Hayes Gough north 60 100 40 n/a
Hayes Gough north 100 120 20 340
Hayes Gough north 120 140 20 338
Hayes Gough north 140 161 21 336
Hayes Gough north 161 183 22 334
Hayes Gough north 183 185 2 n/a
Hayes Gough north 185 188.5 3.5 330
Hayes Gough north 188.5 192 3.5 328
Hayes Gough north 192 195.5 3.5 326
Hayes Gough north 195.5 199 3.5 324
Hayes Gough north 199 202 3 n/a
Hayes Gough north 202 226 24 320
Hayes Gough north 226 247 21 318
Hayes Gough north 247 267 20 316
Hayes Gough north 267 287 20 314
Hayes Gough north 287 309 22 312
Hayes Gough north 309 330 21 310
Hayes Gough north 330 350 20 308
Hayes Gough north 350 370 20 306
Hayes Gough north 370 390 20 304
Hayes Gough north 390 407 17 302
Hayes Gough north 407 414 7 n/a



Current Regulation Proposed Regulation Note
Daylighting red zone Daylighting red zone
Disabled parking Disabled parking
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
Driveway opening Driveway opening
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-F
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-F
Commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-F
Commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-F
Commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-FPassenger loading at all times
Passenger loading 9am-11pm daily Passenger loading at all times
Parklet buffer red zone Parklet buffer red zone
Parklet Parklet
Daylighting/Bike Parking Daylighting/Bike Parking
Bus stop Bus stop
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 7am-5pm M-Sa, Passenger load     
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 7am-5pm M-Sa, Passenger load     
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 7am-5pm M-Sa, Passenger load     
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Six-wheel commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Six-wheel commercial metered loading, 7am-6pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times
Disabled parking Passenger loading at all times Disabled parking reloc   
Fire hydrant red zone Fire hydrant red zone
Disabled parking Disabled parking
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times
Driveway Driveway
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm Shared Spaces dining z



30-minute metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-Sa
Commercial metered loading, 9am-6pm M-FGeneral metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
30-minute metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
Turning lane red zone Turning lane red zone
Daylighting red zone Daylighting red zone
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
Passenger loading 5pm-1am daily, six-wheel    General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
Passenger loading 5pm-1am daily, six-wheel    General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Six-wheel commercial metered loading      Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Six-wheel commercial metered loading      Shared Spaces dining z
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
Driveway Driveway
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 8am-5pm daily, passenger load   
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 8am-5pm daily, passenger load   
Commercial metered loading 9am-6pm M-F Commercial metered loading, 8am-5pm daily, passenger load   
Bus stop Bus stop
Daylighting red zone Daylighting red zone
Passenger loading 5pm-2am M-Sa, general m    Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-Sa
Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-Sa
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
Driveway Driveway
Driveway red zone Driveway red zone
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-Sa



Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-Sa
Daylighting red zone Daylighting red zone
Daylighting red zone Daylighting red zone
Passenger loading 5pm-2am T-Su, general m    Passenger loading at all times Shared Spaces dining z
Passenger loading 5pm-2am T-Su, general m    Passenger loading  at all times Shared Spaces dining z
Parklet Parklet
Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm Shared Spaces dining z
Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm Shared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm MShared Spaces dining z
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
Motorcycle parking buffer red zone Motorcycle parking buffer red zone
Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-S Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa
Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-S Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa
Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-S Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa
Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-S Metered motorcycle parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa
Motorcycle parking buffer red zone Motorcycle parking buffer red zone
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-F
Commercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-FCommercial metered loading, 8am-6pm M-F
Passenger loading 11:30am-2pm and 5pm-9pm M-F, 5pm-10:30pm Sa-Su, general metered parking all oth    
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa Passenger loading, 11am-9pm daily
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
General metered parking, 9am-6pm M-Sa General metered parking, 9am-10pm M-Sa
Fire hydrant red zone Fire hydrant red zone







            er times 9am-5pm M-Sa
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